Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:45.69
6:08.54
6:10.85
6:50.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:45.69
6:08.54
6:10.85

6:50.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
346
340

251

WA Pts

420
346
340
251

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

20/12/15
12/04/14
23/11/13
26/11/12

Date

20/12/15
12/04/14
23/11/13
26/11/12

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials

Venue
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Venue
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



