Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Т	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5	5:45.69	420	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
6	6:08.54	346	F	12/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
6	6:10.85	340	F	23/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
6	6:50.25	251	F	26/11/12	Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:45.69	420	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
6:08.54	346	F	12/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
6:10.85	340	F	23/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
6:50.25	251	F	26/11/12	Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS